
LOT 3 BLOCK 2 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE 

626-776, 731-301, 755-761, 773-1

SMITH KI A
1085 SW FAIRFAX GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08019-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/14/2026 TP 0.14 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

204,801
1,200
22,500

228,501
0

228,501
HX HB 51,411

177,090
228,501
206,001

22,500

1551/770 10/06/2025 WD Q I 01 254,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RJ CONSTRUCTION MAINT

SMITH KI A

1524/1445 9/30/2024 WD Q V 01 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALES CLAUDE

RJ CONSTRUCTION MAI
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2026HX Base Yr

1085 SW FAIRFAX GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,666 109.7600 122.93 204,801 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1650

BAS 1,650 100 2026 1,650 202,835

FOP 52 30 2026 16 1,967

1,702 1,666 204,801

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=14,9] E50 S33 W50 N33 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=36,42] E13 S4 W13 N4 $
.

BAS
2026

50

33

50

33

FOP
2026

13
4

13

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


